
** PLEASE PROCESS IMMEDIATELY **

Ship Via: 	____________________________________		 PO#: ______________________

	 Quantity	 Part Number	 Description

FAX-IN / email
ORDER FORM

FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY

Other Information: _______________________________________________________________

From:	 Contact Name: _________________________________________________________
	 Phone Number: _________________________________________________________
	 Company Name: ________________________________________________________
	 Email Address: _________________________________________________________
	 Ship To Address: _______________________________________________________
	 City, State, Zip: ________________________________________________________

	 Location	 Fax Number	 Email Address
To:	 Bakersfield, California................................661-391-9085................................bakersfield@agspray.com
	 Columbus, Nebraska.................................402-564-0549................................columbus@agspray.com
	 Dothan, Alabama.......................................334-673-1974................................dothan@agspray.com
	 Fargo, North Dakota..................................701-293-0961................................ fargo@agspray.com
	 Greenwood, Mississippi.............................662-455-4442................................greenwood@agspray.com
	 Hopkinsville, Kentucky...............................270-885-7392................................hopkinsville@agspray.com
	 Mankato, Minnesota...................................507-388-4668................................mankato@agspray.com
	 Newton, Kansas.........................................316-283-4646................................newton@agspray.com
	 Othello, Washington...................................509-488-2927................................othello@agspray.com
	 Tempe, Arizona......................................... 480-705-8048................................ tempe@agspray.com

** ONCE WE RECEIVE YOUR ORDER WE WILL BE IN TOUCH WITH YOU TO COLLECT BILLING INFORMATION **




